ANEXO 1: PERSONAL MINEDU A CARGO DEL RECOJO DE LA ENDI

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

APELLIDOS ¥ NOMBRES

ALARCON ORE HECTOR

ANGLES CANLLA OSCAR LUIS

AYVAR PALOMINO MARIO RICHARD
BASUALDO QUINONEZ JUAN MANUEL
BENITES DAVILA RAFAEL BLADEMIR
CAVERO VILLANES ALDO JUAN CARLOS
CRUZ CAMPOS BEATRIZ FILOMENA
CRUZ MAMANI MARLENI
ENRIQUEZ ALVA JOSMELL PAUL
HUALLPA HUAMAN HOOBER
HUAMANI LOPEZ HUGO GUILLERMO
LEDESMA CHAVARRIA JUAN HORACIO
LIRA PINTO RICARDO VALENTIN
MACAHUACHI FERREYRA ALDO ROBER
NAUPAY CHUQUI JEAN MESLIER
OBLITAS CASTRO MARIO EFRAIN
PERICHE CAMACHO RITA

FAMIREZ TORRES SUSANA

ROJAS AYQUIPA ALFREDO

VASQUEZ VERGARA RAUL

VEGA JIMENEZ TULITA GERME
PORTELLA TRUJILLO YSRRAEL RICARDO
ESCOBAR QUINTANA GISELA BEATRIZ

BLAS VASQUEZ CESAR EFRAIN

28237694

29537850

09447234

20052775

17810194

09673977

22510112

04427699

40656473

23274858

16665802

32972965

41353963

40964719

40467386

29424748

03892685

05631896

23867079

22520298

40937283

08494198

07460333

15753660




