

ANEXO 1: PERSONAL MINEDU A CARGO DEL RECOJO DE LA ENDI

Nº	APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES	DNI
1	ALARCON ORE HECTOR	28237694
2	ANGLES CANLLA OSCAR LUIS	29537850
3	AYVAR PALOMINO MARIO RICHARD	09447234
4	BASUALDO QUIÑONEZ JUAN MANUEL	20052775
5	BENITES DAVILA RAFAEL BLADEMIR	17810194
6	CAVERO VILLANES ALDO JUAN CARLOS	09673977
7	CRUZ CAMPOS BEATRIZ FILOMENA	22510112
8	CRUZ MAMANI MARLENI	04427699
9	ENRIQUEZ ALVA JOSMELL PAUL	40656473
10	HUALLPA HUAMAN HOOBER	23274858
11	HUAMANI LOPEZ HUGO GUILLERMO	16665802
12	LEDESMA CHAVARRIA JUAN HORACIO	32972965
13	LIRA PINTO RICARDO VALENTIN	41353963
14	MACAHUACHI FERREYRA ALDO ROBER	40964719
15	NAUPAY CHUQUI JEAN MESLIER	40467386
16	OBLITAS CASTRO MARIO EFRAIN	29424748
17	PERICHE CAMACHO RITA	03892685
18	RAMIREZ TORRES SUSANA	05631896
19	ROJAS AYQUIPA ALFREDO	23867079
20	VASQUEZ VERGARA RAUL	22520298
21	VEGA JIMENEZ TULITA GERME	40937283
22	PORTELLA TRUJILLO YSRRAEL RICARDO	08494198
23	ESCOBAR QUINTANA GISELA BEATRIZ	07460333
24	BLAS VASQUEZ CESAR EFRAIN	15753660